
Last Name First Name Company Name Address Address I City State Zip Code Office Phone E-Mail Name
Aasand Jessica KLJ 714 10th Ave N Fargo ND 58102 701-271-5007 jessica.aasand@kljeng.com
Abernathy Jessica Sambatek Engineering Inc. 12800 Whitewater Drive #300 Minnetonka MN 55343 507-696-5467 jabernathy@sambatek.com
Adderley Anthony Sambatek Engineering Inc. 12800 Whitewater Drive #300 Minnetonka MN 55343 763-259-6660 aadderley@sambatek.com
Anderson John St. Mary's University 2246 Quebec Ave. St. Louis Park MN 55426 763-438-4923 jcanders629@gmail.com
Anderson Nicholas KLJ 728 East Beaton Dr. Suite 101 West Fargo ND 58078 701-271-4884 nick.anderson@kljeng.com
Anderson Nicole HDR   3600 Prestige Lane Minnetonka MN 55305 952-693-5744 nic.anderson1028@gmail.com
Arikian Melissa Emmons & Oliver Resources 651 Hale Ave N Oakdale MN 55128- (651) 770-8448 marikian@eorinc.com
Armbruster Todd 14 Northfield St. Duluth MN 55803 218-235-0899 toddarmbrust@gmail.com
Arndt James Merjent 800 Washington Avenue N, Suite 315 Minneapolis MN 55401 612-751-5796 jarndt@merjent.com
Arndt Ken Midwest Natural Resources, Inc. 1032 W. 7th St Suite 150 St. Paul MN 55102 651-788-0641 ken.arndt@mnrinc.us
Asp Joel SEH Inc. 1200- 25th Ave S. PO Box 1717 St. Cloud MN 56302 (320) 229-4316 jasp@sehinc.com
Barrett Melissa Kjolhaug Environmental Services 26105 Wild Rose Lane Shorewood MN 55331 (952) 401-8757 melissa@kjolhaugenv.com
Baskerville Emmy Houston Engineering 6901 East Fisk Lake Rd, Ste 140 Maple Grove MN 55369 763-493-4522 ebaskerville@houstoneng.com
Beduhn Rebecca SEH Inc. 3535 Vadnais Center Drive St. Paul MN 55110 651-490-2146 rbeduhn@sehinc.com
Beemer Tyler Burns & McDonnell Engineering 8201 Norman Center Dr. Suite 300 Bloomington MN 55437 952-656-3666 tbeemer@burnsmcd.com
Bleckwenn William WSB & Associates 1648 Third Ave SE Rochester MN 55904 507-218-3363 bbleckwenn@wsbeng.com

Boche Mikayla KLJ 728 East Beaton Dr. Suite 101 West Fargo MN 58078 701-271-2119 mikayla.boche@kljeng.com
Bockenstedt Paul Stantec Consulting 2335 Hwy 36 W St. Paul MN 55113 (651) 604-4812 paul.bockenstedt@stantec.com
Bohks Brandon Bolton-Menk 1960 Premier Drive Mankato MN 56001 4171x3244 brandonbo@bolton-menk.com
Boll Wes Wenck Associates, Inc 1800 Pioneer Creek Center Maple Plaine MN 55359 763-479-4283 wboll@wenck.com
Bopray Kelly Bopray Environmental Services N7831 920th St River Falls WI 54022 715-307-4577 kjbopray@yahoo.com
Bosacker Laura Midwest Natural Resources 219 Virginia St #2 St. Paul MN 55102 952-486-3568 laura.bosacker@mnrinc.us
Bouta Rob Kjolhaug Environmental Services Company 26105 Wild Rose Lane Shorewood MN 55331 612-581-0546 RobB@kjolhaugenv.com
Braman Marshal US Army Reserve 1356 Chatterton Ct. Eagan MN 55123 651-485-3321 marshalbraman@comcast.net
Braman Nathan 8011 Washburn Cir. S., Unit 2 Bloomington MN 55431 (952) 412-2331 NathanBraman@gmail.com
Braman Thomas Westwood Professional Sercices, Inc 7699 Anagram Drive Eden Prairie MN 55344 952-240-6226 tom.braman@westwoodps.com
Brandt Paul Soil Investigation and Design, Inc 2809- 78th Ave. N Brooklyn Park MN 55444 651-260-3783 pbrandt@soilinvestigations.us
Brinks Mitch Brinks Wetland Services 11914 Joneswood Circle Baxter MN 56425 218-820-9502 mapsbymitch@gmail.com
Budrow Erin SEH Inc. 3535 Vadnais Center Drive St. Paul MN 55110 651-302-7657 ebudrow@sehinc.com
Burgner Brian Barr Engineering 9300 MarketPointe Dr Suite 200 Minneapolis MN 55435 612-790-5511 bburgner@barr.com
Cahlander-Mooers Alex Midwest Natural Resources 383 Grand Ave #2 St. Paul MN 55102 612-743-1344 alex.cahlandermooers@gmail.com
Cameron Adam Kjolhaug Environmental Services Company 25 E. 25th St. Apt 6 Minneapolis MN 55404 715-307-1889 adam@kjolhaugenv.com
Carlson Ben Kjolhaug Environmental Services Company 26105 Wild Rose Lane Shorewood MN 55331 952-401-8757 ben@kjolhaugenv.com
Cook Sam Bay West 737 Hantz Road Cloquet MN 55720 651-248-4055 scook@baywest.com
Cress Robert Midwest Natural Resources 1143 7th Ave SW #1105 Forest Lake MN 55025 763-228-1098 robert.cress@mnrinc.us
Cronin Spencer EMR, INC. 5301 E River Rd, Suite 114 Minneapolis MN 55421 (763) 277-5200 scronin@emr-inc.com
Czeck Ben Bay West 5 Empire Dr. St. Paul MN 55103 651-750-7394 bczeck@baywest.com
Danzl Matthew Westwood Professional Services 14667- 71st St, NE Otsego MN 55330 320-290-1855 matthew.danzl@westwoodps.com
DeJoode Daniel Braun Intertec 11001 Hampshire Ave S Minneapolis MN 55438 952-995-2459 ddejoode@braunintertec.com
DeMars Anthony GHD Services, Inc. 1801 Old Hwy 8, Northwest, Suite 114 St. Paul MN 55112 651-639-0913 tony.demars@ghd.com
DeName Kristina Merjent 4031 Sheridan Ave N. Minneapolis MN 55412 914-438-4681 kdename@merjent.com
Deuschle Deric SEH Inc. 3535 Vadnais Center Drive St. Paul MN 55110 (651) 490-2114 ddeuschle@sehinc.com
Diehl Aaron Cardno 7157 Commerce Circle W Fridley MN 55432 952-738-1231 aaron.diehl@cardno.com

Donabauer Jeremy AG Wetland Services, Inc P.O. Box 42 Kimball MN 55353 (320) 291-4022 jeremydonabauer@hotmail.com
Donath Jon Sambatek Engineering Inc. 12800 Whitewater Drive #300 Minnetonka MN 55343 763-259-6673 jdonath@sambatek.com
Donayre Daniel Bolton & Menk, Inc. 1960 Premier Drive Mankato MN 56001

( ) 
4171x2646 dando@bolton-menk.com

Douma Eva ISG 115 E Hickorey St Mankato MN 56001 507-995-1439 eva.douma@is-grp.com
Duhn Kelly Midwest Natural Resources 2021 -31st Ave S. #2 Minneapolis MN 55406 612-961-1011 kelly.duhn@gmail.com
Faber William Central Lakes College 501 W. College Dr. Brainerd MN 56401 (218) 855-8082 wfaber@clcmn.edu
Fahrenkrog Jake Stantec Consulting 2335 Hwy 36 W St. Paul MN 55113 651-967-4557 jake.fahrenkrog@gmail.com
Fait Thomas Soil and Water Environmental Consulting 6074 East Bowman Lake Rd. Duluth MN 55803 (218) 341-1775 tomfait05@gmail.com
Feigum Stacey Blue Earth County Environmental Services P.O. Box 3566 Mankato MN 56002 507-304-4391 staceyfeser@gmail.com
Firkus Christopher Midwest Natural Resources 1087 Stryker Ave West St. Paul MN 55118 612-790-8054 chris.firkus@mnrinc.us
Fisher Kaci Hakanson Anderson 3601 Thurston Ave Anoka MN 55303 763-852-0496 kacif@haa-inc.com
Franta Roxy WSB & Associates 343 Jesse James Ln Mahtomedi MN 55115 612-214-2622 rfranta@wsbeng.com
Fristed Travis I&S Group 115 E Hickory St Suite 300 Mankato MN 56001 507-387-6651 travis.fristed@is-grp.com
Goeden Joey Widseth Smith Notting 7804 Industrial Park Blvd. Baxter MN 56425 218-316-3685 joey.goeden@wsn.us.com
Graham Mike Wenck Associates, Inc 1802 Wooddale Dr. Suite 100 Woodbury MN 55125 612-670-4209 mgraham@wenck.com
Grant Tim Blue Earth County Environmental Services 410 S. 5th St Mankato MN 56001 507-304-4381 tim.grant@blueearthcountymn.gov
Grean Andrew Wright Soil and Water Conservation District 311 Brighton Ave. S. Suite C Buffalo MN 55313

 
x114 andrew.grean@mn.nacdnet.net

Gregor Nathan MNDOT 2900 48th St NW Rochester MN 55901 (507) 286-7561 nathan.gregor@state.mn.us
Guzner Mariya 600 Lilac Drive N. #404 Golden Valley MN 55422 718-419-3526 mvguzner@gmail.com
Handtmann Joey WSB and Associates 701 Xenia Ave South Suite 300 Minneapolis MN 55416 612-248-4063
Hanko Brandon Midwest Natural Resources 12594 Parkwood Lane NW Bemidji MN 56601 218-556-4119 brandon.hanko@mnrinc.us
Hanson Eric USACE 180 5th St. E, Suite 700 Suite 700 St. Paul MN 55101 (651) 290-5386 eric.r.hanson@usace.army.mil
Hanson Kyle SEH Inc. PO Box 293 Knife River MN 55609 218-556-1368 krhanson@sehinc.com
Harvey Ethan Bay West 1106 88th Ave West Duluth MN 55808 218-205-6657 EHarvey@BayWest.com
Harwood Alison WSB & Associates 701 Xenia Ave South Suite 300 Minneapolis MN 55416 763-231-4847 aharwood@wsbeng.com
Havranek Tony WSB & Associates, Inc. 701 Xenia Ave. S, Suite 300 Minneapolis MN 55416 651-286-8473 thavranek@wsbeng.com
Heinz Katherine MN DOT 1500 W County Road B2 Roseville MN 55113 (651) 234-7532 katherine.heinz@state.mn.us
Hensche Wayne Fourth Meridian Land Surveys LLC 1421 County Road 14 Grand Marais MN 55604 (218) 387-1172 etoile@boreal.org

Hodapp Benjamin Anderson Engineering of MN, LLC 13605 1st Ave N Suite 100 Plymouth MN 55441 763-412-4005 bhodapp@ae-mn.com

Huebsch Derek Stantec Consulting 2335 Hwy 36 W St. Paul MN 55113 612-246-0390 derek.huebsch@stantec.com

Huffinton Mike KLJ 728 East Beaton Dr. Suite 101 West Fargo ND 58078 7012712100 mike.huffington@kljeng.com
Hunt Kelly Waseca County 803- 9th Ave NE Waseca MN 56093 952-451-2478 kelhunt408@gmail.com
Husveth Amy Critical Connections 21150 Ozark Trail N P.O. Box 184 Scandia MN 55073 (651) 433-4410 ahusveth@ccesinc.com
Husveth Jason Critical Connections 21150 Ozark Trail N P.O. Box 184 Scandia MN 55073 (651) 433-4410 jhusveth@ccesinc.com
Jacobson Wayne Jacobson Environmental, PLLC 5821 Humboldt Ave. N

y  
Center MN 55430 (612) 802-6619 jacobsonenv@msn.com

Janski Jake Minnesota Native Landscapes 8740 -77th St NE Ostego MN 55362 763-295-0010 jake@mnlcorp.com
Johnson Erin SEH Inc. 418 W. Superior St. Suite 200 Duluth MN 55812 218-461-1347 ejohnson@sehinc.com
Jurek Christine MN DNR 5180 Edinburgh Way Big Lake MN 55309 (612) 669-4408 christine.jurek@state.mn.us
Justen Tina Anderson Engineering of MN 13605 1st Avenue North Plymouth MN 55441 763-412-4000 kjusten@ae-mn.com
Kamm Jennifer Merjent 4250 Lanewood Lane N. Plymouth MN 55446 612-875-0543 jennkamm8@gmail.com
Karst Matthew Midwest Natural Resources 2701 - 107th Ln NW Coon Rapids MN 55433 763-486-9603 matt.karst@mnrinc.us
Kjohlaug Mark Kjolhaug Envirnmental Services Co. Inc 26105 Wild Rose Lane Shorewood MN 55331 952-401-8757 mkjol@kjolhaugenv.com
Kleist Curt MSA Professional Services, INC 332 W. Superior St. Suite 600 Duluth MN 55802 218-341-5299 ckleist@msa-ps.com
Kovach Brad BRK Environmental Consulting 12453 - 67th St. NE Ostego MN 55330 303-563-9389 brkovach@outlook.com
Kozub Lucy 4949 Queen Ave N Minneapolis MN 55430 507-319-2074 ld.kozub@gmail.com
Kramer Allyz SEH Inc. 418 W. Superior St. Suite 200 Duluth MN 55812 (218) 279-3011 akramer@sehinc.com
Kraus Tom Blue Marble Native Plant Technologies 1841 Walsh Lane

 
Heights MN 55118 651-252-1397 tom.kraus@comcast.net

Krinke Andrew Kjolhaug Environmental Services 26105 Wild Rose Lane Shorewood MN 55331 612-704-6743 andrew@kjolhaugenv.com
Krystosek Dale BWSR 403 6th St Bemidji MN 56601 218-556-4111 dale.krystosek@state.mn.us
Kuhlmann David Westwood 7699 Anagram Drive Eden Prairie MN 55344 507-387-6651 david.kuhlmann@westwoodps.com
Kuisle Molly Tetra Tech 3557 - 37th Ave S. Minneapolis MN 55406 507-990-9995 molly.kuisle@gmail.com
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Kunkel Beth Kimley-Horn & Associates 2550 University Ave W Suite 238N St. Paul MN 55114 (651) 643-0455 beth.kunkel@kimley-horn.com
Kunst Kelly Westwood Professional Services, Inc. 7699 Anagram Drive Eden Prairie MN 55344 952-906-7421 kelly.kunst@westwoodps.com
Lederle Timothy Hayes Surveying & Mapping 18 Brandon Lane Grand Marais MN 55604 (218) 387-2532 Hayes@Boreal.org
Lee Jeffrey Barr Engineering 325 S. Lake Ave, Suite 700 Duluth MN 55802 612-296-5573 jefflee@barr.com
Lesmeister Christopher West Central Environmental Consultants, Inc. 14 Green River Rd Morris MN 56267 (320) 589-2039 chrisl@wcec.com
Lueth Dylan Midwest Natural Resources 6833 Vincent Ave S Richfield MN 55423 218-343-1290 luet0023@gmail.com
Lueth Katie HDR, University of WI, Eau Claire 6684 -402nd St North Branch MN 55056 katie.lueth@hdrinc.com
Lundgren Carol City of Eden Prairie 8080 Mitchell Road Eden Prairie MN 55344 952-949-8313 clundgren@edenprairie.org
Maurer Kristine Westwood Professional Services 7699 Anagram Drive Eden Prairie MN 55344 952-697-5729 kristine.maurer@westwoodps.com
McCabe Nick I&S Group 115 East Hickory Street Suite 300 Mankato MN 56001 (507) 387-6651 nick.mccabe@is-grp.com
McCaslin Ted Howard R. Green Company 2550 University Ave W Suite 400N St. Paul MN 55114 (651) 659-7708 tmccaslin@hrgreen.com
McNamara Mark Benton County Dept of Development 531 Dewey Street PO Box 129 Foley MN 56329 320-968-5074 mark.mcnamara@co.benton.mn.us
Meek Kenneth Earth Science Associates, Inc. 37445 Grand Ave. North Branch MN 55056 651-718-0413 esa332@gmail.com
Meister Ben Meister Environmental, LLC 8718 Center Dr Breezy Point MN 56472 (218)851-5005 benmeister45@gmail.com
Mensing Doug Applied Ecological Services, Inc. 21938 Mushtown Road Prior Lake MN 55372 612-202-2252 dougm@appliedeco.com
Messman Laura WSB & Associates, Inc. 701 Xenia Ave Suite 300 Minneapolis MN 55416 763-762-2833 lmessman@wsbeng.com
Meyer Matt MnDOT 1123 Mesaba Avenue Duluth MN 55811 218-725-2758 matthew.m.meyer@state.mn.us
Milburn Scott Midwest Natural Resources 1032 W. 7th St, Suite 150 St. Paul MN 55102 (612) 310-6260 scott.milburn@mnrinc.us
Millet Julia Stantec Consulting 2335 W Hwy 36 St. Paul MN 55113 651-967-4551 julia.millet@stantec.com
Moffatt Andi WSB & Associates, Inc. 701 Xenia Ave Suite 300 Minneapolis MN 55416 (763) 287-7196 amoffatt@wsbeng.com
Mohring Eric BWSR 520 Lafayette Road N St. Paul MN 55155 (651) 297-7360 eric.mohring@state.mn.us
Muck Tracy Northeast Technical Services 526 Chestnut St. Virginia MN 55792 218-410-8328 tmuck@netechnical.com
Mueller Lucas ISG 7699 International Drive Bloomington MN 55425 952-913-1384 Lucas.Mueller@is-grp.com
Naber Jason EOR, Inc. 651 Hale Ave N Oakdale MN 55128 651-770-8448 jnaber@eorinc.com
Nistler Andrea 812 Old Settlers Trl #6 Hopkins MN 55343 952-938-5272 andrea@nistler.info
Olson Jeffrey SEH, Inc. 3535 Vadnais Center Drive St. Paul MN 55110 651-318-0340 jolson@sehinc.com
Pass Scott MN DOT 2900 -48th St. NW Rochester MN 55901 507-286-7686 scott.pass@state.mn.us
Payne Ashley Kimley-Horn and Assoc. 323 South Broadway Rochester MN 55904 ashley.payne@kimley-horn.com
Pederson Michael Stantec Consulting 2335 Hwy 36 W St. Paul MN 55113 michael.pederson@stantec.com
Perry Mark Bolton and Menk, Inc. 2638 Shadow Lane Suite 200 Chaska MN 55318 (952) 448-8838 markpe@bolton-menk.com
Reardon Patrick Northern Engineering and Consulting Inc. 1803 America Ct NW Bemidji MN 56601 218-368-8202 patrick.reardon@neciusa.com
Reis Jon Impact7G, Inc 6505 Merle Hay Rd, Ste B Johnston IA 50131 515-231-3719 jreis@impact7g.com
Sander Joseph Stantec Consulting 3834 Kensington Rd West Fargo ND 58078 701-367-9533 jds4science@gmail.com
Schulte Michael Blue Earth County Environmental Services 410 S. 5th St, PO Box 3566 Mankato MN 56001 507-304-4391 michael.schulte@blueearthcountymn.gov
Serres Terry 3144 19th Ave S. Minneapolis MN 55407 612-414-4116 serrestj@gmail.com
Sheff Levi State of Minnesota 4102 7th Ave N. Fargo ND 58102 701-356-7625 levi.sheff@terracon.com
Simonson Dustin WSB & Associates 701 Xenia Ave S. Suite 300 Minneapolis MN 55416 763-270-3475 dsimonson@wsbeng.com
Smyth John Stantec Consulting 2335 W Hwy 36 St. Paul MN 55113 (651) 604-4708 john.smyth@stantec.com
Spencer Ryan WSB & Associates, Inc. 701 Xenia Avenue South Suite 300 Minneapolis MN 55416 612-723-3644 rspencer@wsbeng.com
Stauber Kinnan Barr Engineering 4139 Lake Ave. S. Duluth MN 55802 218-391-6255 kstauber@barr.com
Stolte Aaron Kimley-Horn & Associates 2550 University Ave W Suite 238N Saint Paul MN 55114 651-491-4798 aaron.stolte@kimley-horn.com
Swenson Michael HDR Engineering 701 Xenia Ave, Suite 600 Minneapolis MN 55416 952-807-4537 michael.swenson@hdrinc.com
Talley Chris Olsson Associates 601 P Street, Suite 200 Lincoln NE 68508 402-458-5911 ctalley@olssonassociates.com
Tersteeg Dan Verdanterra PO Box 68159 Minneapolis MN 55418 612-202-9818 dtersteeg@verdanterra.com
Thelen Scott Pinnacle Engineering, Inc. 11541 95th Ave N Maple Grove MN 55369 612-432-5590 sthelen@pineng.com
Thompson Jacob Midwest Natural Resources 336 Cleveland Ave. N. St. Paul MN 55104 402-889-6046 jacob.thompson@mnrinc.us
Tix Dan Barr 4700 W. 77th Street Edina MN 55435 (952) 832-2918 Dtix@barr.com
Tolcser Bryan SEH Inc. 3535 Vadnais Center Drive St. Paul MN 55110 (651) 490-2083 btolcser@sehinc.com
Tourville Nicolai Midwest Natural Resources 4913 6th St. NE

 
Heights MN 55421 763-443-6835 nicolait13@gmail.com

Tripp Kyla Midwest Natural Resources 3100 James Ave S. Apt 3 Minneapolis MN 55408 763-229-7016 kylatripp@gmail.com
Tuel Warren Terracon 13400 15th Avenue North Plymouth MN 55441 612-709-7192 wstuel@terracon.com
Udvig Todd Arcadis 15190 Cimarron Crt Rosemount MN 55068 952-687-1191 tudvig@aol.com
Ullom Todd Sambatek Engineering Inc. 12800 Whitewater Drive #300 Minnetonka MN 55343 763-476-6010 tullom@sambatek.com
Unmacht Matt WSB & Associates 701 Xenia Ave S.  Minneapolis MN 55416 763-762-2853 munmacht@wsbeng.com
Vollbrecht Matthew Westwood Professional Services, Inc. 3701 - 12th St. N Suite 206 St. Cloud MN 56303 320-253-9495 matt.vollbrecht@westwoodps.com
Watson Meaghan Wenck 7500 Olson Memorial Highway Suite 300 Golden Valley MN 55427 763-252-6986 mwatson@wenck.com
Weetman David Westwood Professional Services, Inc. 7699 Anagram Drive Eden Prairie MN 55344 (952) 906-7419 david.weetman@westwoodps.com
White Natalie SEH, Inc. 418 Superior St #200 Duluth MN 55803 218-279-3003 nwhite@sehinc.com
Whitt Michael Whitt Environmental Services 34366 County Rd 4 Badger MN 56714 612-250-0131 mike@whitt-es.com
Williams Shawn WSB & Associates, Inc. 701 Xenia Ave. S, Suite 300 Minneapolis MN 55416 763-287-8531 swilliams@wsbeng.com
Wnuk Ryan Cardno 7157 Commerce Circle W Fridley MN 55432 763-203-6170 ryan.wnuk@cardno.com
Wold Karen Barr Engineering 4300 MarketPointe Dr,  Minneapolis MN 55435 (952) 832-2707 kwold@barr.com
Wolfe Daniel Neil Olsson Associates 601 P Street, Suite 200 Lincoln NE 68508 402-458-5673 nwolfe@olssonassociates.com
Wozney Becky Anoka Conservation District 1318 McKay Drive NE Suite 300 Ham Lake MN 55304 763-434-2030 becky.wozney@anokaswcd.org
Zappetillo Nicole SRF Consulting Group, Inc. One Carlson Pkwy Suite 150 Minneapolis MN 55447 763-452-4824 nzappetillo@srfconsulting.com
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